UNOFFICIAL COPY

1560417MEX 1991-1 SHELF SALE 038 9100470

By: Barlara Claver

BARBARA CRAVER

Please Record and 30 6 3 34.9

The Prudential Home Mortgage Company, Inc P.O. Box 3450 Frederick, MD 21701

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/ DEED OF TRUST

B	Cam Malua Bassivad THE BRIDENTY	AL HOME MODERAGE COMBANY THE A MEY	
S S	For Value Received, the Prudential Home Mortgage Company, INC., A NEW JERSEY CORPORATION, 8000 MARYLAND AVENUE, CLAYTON, MO 63105		
15			
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to: FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE, 1991-		: Bociation, as trustee, 1991-01	
(o d	180 EAST 5TH STREET		
For Value Received, THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC. JERSEY CORPORATION, 8000 MARYLAND AVENUE, CLAYTON, MO 63105 hereby sells, assigns and transfers to: FIRST TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE, 1991-01 180 EAST 5TH STREET SAINT PAUL, MN 55101 its successors and assigns, all of its right, title and interest in an mortgage, seed of trust executed by JAMES W. SHARP AND KATHRYN C. SHAIFE to DOVENMUEP E HORTGAGE, INC. and bearing dat, he 3187 day of JULY , 1990, and recorded in the Recorder of COOM. COUNTY, State of ILLINOIS in the Page of COOM and Page on the Association on the Association of COOM and Page on the Association on the Association of COOM and Page on the Association on the Association of COOM and Page of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page of COOM and Page on the Association of COOM and Page		right, title and interest in and to a certain	
		ES H. SPARP AND RAINKIN C. SHARP, HUSBAND AND	
о́щ	<u> </u>		
	to DOVENMUEP E MORTGAGE. INC. and bearing data he 3187 day of JULY	, 1990 , and recorded in the office of the	
34	Recorder of COON County, State of ILLINOIS in Book No. on Page as Pocument Mg. 3403568 on the 77 day of OLIGIST, 190. Signed the 77% day of JANUARY , 1991.		
巴達			
-			
	INE PRUDE	HTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC.	
ATTESTED B	v. 1/11/11/3/19	By QRC	
AIIDUID D	VICTOR B. FOX. ASSISTANT SECRETARY	J.R.CRANE VICE-PRESIDENT	
LOT SIX HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT (628) LOT SIX HUNDRED TWENTY NINE (629) IN "SCARSDALE", BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST HALF (1/2) OF THE EAST HALF (1/2) AND PART OF THE LAST HALF (1/2) OF THE WEST			
		PART OF THE WEST HALF (1/2)	
:	HALF (1/2) OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 42	MORTH, RANGE II, EAST OF THE	
	UNIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COU		
	TAX ID# 03-32-400-007 AND:008	CERT 1422046 YOL 2850-1 p33	
	WITNESSED BY: 15 Am (as	- 00041700040 100001733	
	BERG ANN COLE		
* *	Property Address:	C/O/T/S	
: ز،	621 SOUTH BRISTOL LANE		
() () ()	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS. IL 60005	Τ''	
₹ • •	State of Maryland) SS.	0,	
	County of Frederick)	$\bigcirc_{\mathcal{C}}$	
	On this <u>7TH</u> day of <u>JANUARY</u> , <u>1991</u> before me, the undersign d a Notary Public of the State of Maryland, personally appeared <u>J.R.CRANE AND VICTO(). FOX, 5325</u>		
SPECTRUM DRIVE, FREDERICK, MD 21701 AND 5325 SPECTRUM DRIVE, FREDERICH, MD. RESPECTIVELY		10 5325 SPECTRUM DRIVE, FREDERICH, MD.	
		even did nov that TUEV ARE D(D)	
	to me personally known, who being duly VICE-PRESIDENT AND ASSISTANT SECRETAR)	/, RESPECTIVELY,	
	and that the meal affixed to the foregoi	ng instrument is the corporate seal of said	
	corporation and that said instrument wa corporation by authority of its Board o	s signed and sealed on behalf of said f Directors and the said <u>J.R.GRANE AND</u>	
	VICTOR B. FOX acknowledged the execution of said inst	rument to be the voluntary act and deed of	
	THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC. by it voluntarily done and executed. Witness my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written.		
	(1 12 1	
House K Drashlar		Guar Ryhanklan	
	THE PHOTOIMPHE HAC BORGERS BU	Araila I Angra	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: The Prudential Home Mortgage Company,	Inc AT AU	
	P.O. Box 3450 Fraderick, MD 21701	St. E	

Louise R. Brashear

My Commission Expires December 1, 1991

LOUISE R. BRASHEAR &

INVESTORS TITLE GUARANTEE, INC. 312 West Randolph Street Childago, Himoie abase. Suite 600

FFICIAL COPY

Situation of Titles

Titles

FRogistrar of Titles on Certificate of Title **INVESTORS/BARTOSZEWSKI** 1433066 1850-10581 ノネター

Ę

3978219



Property of Country Clerk's Office

